
Crosslands Fee/Charge 
2018/19 

$
Pricing 
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No. Description

HORNSBY SHIRE COUNCIL         FEES AND CHARGES 2018/19With all fees and charges for 2018/19 GST is inclusive if applicable.

Child (5yrs & less) / Night  0.00 2 B 10%

1 - 2 People / Night  26.00 3 E 10%

3 - 5 People / Night  45.00 3 E 10%

6 - 10 People / Night  90.00 3 E 10%

11 - 20 People / Night  161.00 3 E 10%

21 - 30 People / Night  253.00 3 E 10%

31 - 50 People / Night  376.50 3 E 10%

51 - 100 People / Night  653.00 3 E 10%

101 - 150 People / Night  
(non-exclusive use of camping grounds) includes 
picnic shelter, if available

 1,119.00 3 E 10%

Camping admin fee for camping without booking  40.00 4 J 10%

Crosslands Key Deposit (top gate)  200.00 4 J Exempt

Crosslands Shelter Shed (large) / Day  95.00 3 G 10%


